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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt 1989 R M 1.63 409413 yes

ALBUQUERQUE Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 2002 R M 2.9999 453118 yes

ALVES Marco MG Esgrima Rapier 1997 R M 2.9999 457677 yes

ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997 R M 1.11 325380 yes

AVELLAR Fabiano RP BTC Barroca 1973 R M 2.9999 88730 yes

BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007 R M 1.95 443843 yes

BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2007 L M 1.31 379392 yes

BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.17 379427 yes

CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 L M 1.1 338290 yes

CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005 R M 1.42 397392 yes

COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2000 R M 1.70 378860 yes

COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia 2000 R M 2.9999 409743 yes

DIAS Sandro MG Esgrima Rapier 1974 R M 2.9999 458058 yes

DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2005 R M 1.92 379409 yes

DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca 2000 R M 1.8 377440 yes

DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca 2002 R M 1.16 378819 yes

DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008 R M 1.60 379397 yes

ESTEVES Thomas MG Esgrima Rapier 1995 R M 2.9999 381913 yes

FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992 R M 1.3 54556 yes

FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999 R M 2.9999 378327 yes

GARCIA Antonio Luis SP CAP Paulistano 1977 R M 1.58 430480 yes

GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano 1969 R M 1.27 316206 yes

GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca 2003 R M 1.20 379307 yes

GOMES Rafael RP BTC Barroca 2007 R M 2.9999 390207 yes

GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007 L M 1.32 379393 yes

GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 L M 1.6 50976 yes

GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 R M 1.4 351625 yes

GUIMARÃES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia 1997 R M 1.44 411167 yes

HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 1.52 379486 yes

HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca 2007 M 1.26 390208 yes

HORTA Anderson RP BTC Barroca 1983 R M 1.50 410817 yes

HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana 2004 R M 2.9999 397741 yes

JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 1998 R M 1.10 338293 yes

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 R M 1.7 338291 yes

LEAL Felipe PR CC Curitibano 2006 R M 1.54 397730 yes

LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1986 R M 1.91 401052 yes

MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1986 R M 1.85 29429 yes

MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.43 379437 yes

MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997 R M 1.35 315424 yes

MARTINS Paulo SP CAP Paulistano 1990 R M 2.9999 453117 yes

MEINE Paulo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1970 R M 1.73 443314 yes

MEMARI Mateus SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2003 R M 1.84 379426 yes

MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2008 R M 2.9999 409323 yes

MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier 1969 R M 1.29 55746 yes

MUGAYAR Matheus RP BTC Barroca 2000 R M 2.9999 452582 yes

MUNHOZ Tales PR CC Curitibano 2004 R M 1.94 443513 yes
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano 2006 L M 1.45 379415 yes

OBALDIA Cesar RJ Esgrima Castillo 1958 R M 1.81 378889 yes

OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 2005 R M 1.34 390217 yes

PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M 1.13 379309 yes

PETRACHI Luiz SP CAP Paulistano 1968 R M 2.9999 363012 yes

PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003 R M 1.5 379302 yes

PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1990 L M 1.9 378296 yes

QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1999 R M 2.9999 457678 yes

RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002 R M 1.19 378844 yes

RIBEIRO Rafael SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2006 R M 1.37 390212 yes

SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985 R M 1.2 29652 yes

SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M 1.12 386010 yes

SEIXLACK Igor RP BTC Barroca 2007 M 2.9999 396852 yes

SIDNEY Azevedo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1997 R M 1.36 404421 yes

SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana 1973 R M 1.25 354100 yes

SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2007 L M 1.83 379395 yes

SOUZA Ruimar MG Esgrima Rapier 1982 L M 2.9999 453191 yes

VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005 R M 1.49 401302 yes

WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005 R M 1.30 379412 yes

YAMASHITA Koiti SP EEAM Abel Melian 1969 R M 1.47 380925 yes

  66 Participants (66 present)
 

COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo 1987 R M 1.22 54727 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 67 Participants (67 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 440.0 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

2. 1 002 348.0 BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

3. 1 003 302.0 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

4. 1 004 284.0 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

5. 1 005 253.0 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

6. 1 006 236.0 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

7. 1 007 226.0 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

8. 1 008 174.0 BRA DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca M yes

9. 1 009 169.5 BRA PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

10. 1 010 169.0 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

11. 1 011 158.0 BRA ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

12. 1 012 129.5 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

13. 1 013 121.0 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

14. 1 016 94.5 BRA DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca M yes

15. 1 017 92.5 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

16. 1 019 81.3 BRA RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

17. 1 020 76.0 BRA GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca M yes

18. 1 022 64.0 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo M yes

19. 1 025 55.8 BRA SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana M yes

20. 1 026 54.0 BRA HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca M yes

21. 1 027 52.5 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano M yes

22. 1 029 48.8 BRA MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

23. 1 030 43.0 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

24. 1 031 42.5 BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

25. 1 032 41.5 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

26. 1 034 37.0 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana M yes

27. 1 035 36.0 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

28. 1 036 35.5 BRA SIDNEY Azevedo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

29. 1 037 34.8 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

30. 1 042 31.5 BRA CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

31. 1 043 30.8 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

32. 1 044 30.0 BRA GUIMARÃES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia M yes

33. 1 045 27.8 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano M yes

34. 1 047 25.0 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SP EEAM Abel Melian M yes

35. 1 049 22.0 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

36. 1 050 21.3 BRA HORTA Anderson RP BTC Barroca M yes

37. 1 052 18.0 BRA HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

38. 1 054 17.5 BRA LEAL Felipe PR CC Curitibano M yes

39. 1 058 15.5 BRA GARCIA Antonio Luis SP CAP Paulistano M yes

40. 1 060 15.0 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes

41. 1 063 14.0 BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt M yes

42. 1 070 10.0 BRA COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

43. 1 073 9.5 BRA MEINE Paulo RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

44. 1 081 7.5 BRA OBALDIA Cesar RJ Esgrima Castillo M yes

45. 1 083 7.3 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana M yes

46. 1 084 7.0 BRA MEMARI Mateus SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes
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47. 1 085 6.8 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

48. 1 091 6.3 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes

49. 1 092 6.0 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes

50. 1 094 5.0 BRA MUNHOZ Tales PR CC Curitibano M yes

51. 1 095 4.5 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

T 9 000 BRA GOMES Rafael RP BTC Barroca M yes

T 9 000 BRA COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia M yes

T 9 000 BRA ALVES Marco MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

T 9 000 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana M yes

T 9 000 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

T 9 000 BRA SEIXLACK Igor RP BTC Barroca M yes

T 9 000 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 BRA MUGAYAR Matheus RP BTC Barroca M yes

T 9 000 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

T 9 000 BRA PETRACHI Luiz SP CAP Paulistano M yes

T 9 000 BRA DIAS Sandro MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

T 9 000 BRA QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

T 9 000 BRA ESTEVES Thomas MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

T 9 000 BRA MARTINS Paulo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

T 9 000 BRA AVELLAR Fabiano RP BTC Barroca M yes

T 9 000 BRA SOUZA Ruimar MG Esgrima Rapier M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Carolina Anzolin

Competition manager

Eduardo Romão

Technical directory

Juan Liendo - Arbitro
Histor Abadia - Arbitro

Luciano Finardi - Arbitro
Ana Clara Rodrigues - Arbitro

Marco Xavier - Arbitro
Pedro Pissato - Arbitro

Gabriella Vianna - Arbitro
Pedro Marostega - Arbitro
Henrique Garrigos - Arbitro

Murilo Garrigos - Arbitro
Gabriel Vasques - Arbitro

Carolina Anzolin - Delegada de Arbitragem
Eduardo Romão - Diretor Técnico Evento

Ana Paula Bindi - Secretária Diretório Técnico
Luciano Rossato - Secretario Diretório Técnico

Luiz Carlos Ribeiro Filho - Divulgação e Resultado
Ricardo Pacheco Machado - Diretor Geral

Rosele Sanchotene - Secretaria de Divulgação e Resultado
Arno Schneider - Coordenador Geral do Evento

Guilherme Dias Bordon - Montagem e Desmontagem
Felipe Souza - Montagem e Desmontagem

Sebastião Catarino Junior - Montagem e Desmontagem
Icaro Emanuel Almeida - Montagem e Desmontagem

Luiz Cláudio da Silva - Divulgação e Resultado
Nelson Ayres - Divulgação e Resultado

Rodrigo Fontes - Diretório Técnico
Fatima Ferreira - Diretório Técnico
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Format

Participants 67 Participants

1 First round
27.05. 09:00

67 Participants
7 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

67 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
27.05. 11:45

Table of 128

67 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 128 A T128 27.05. 11:45

Table of 128
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

GARRIGOS Henrique, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CAMARGO Alexandre BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
DUBIEL Guilherme BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 2 0 3 V V 2 3 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
ABRAHAO Victor BRA CGB Betancourt 3 1 V V V 2 2 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4.
ALBUQUERQUE Henrique BRA Esgrima Rapier 4 0 2 1 V 0 1 1 9 27 0.167 -18 6.
COSTA Lucas BRA SCM Magnolia 5 0 2 2 3 0 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
HOMSI Bernardo BRA BTC Barroca 6 0 V V V V V 5 25 12 0.833 13 2.
GARCIA Guilherme Luis BRA CAP Paulistano 7 1 V V V4 V 3 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

XAVIER Marco, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SOUZA Luciano BRA CMPR Parana 1 V V V 4 2 4 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
MUGAYAR Matheus BRA BTC Barroca 2 4 4 V 0 3 2 1 18 27 0.167 -9 5.
MOREIRA Carlos BRA Esgrima Rapier 3 1 V 4 3 1 4 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
QUIRINO Henrique BRA Esgrima Rapier 4 3 2 V 2 0 1 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
GARCIA Antonio Luis BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V V V V 4 3 4 27 19 0.667 8 3.
SCHWANTES Athos BRA AMK Mestre Kato 6 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
COSTA Eduardo BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 7 V V V V V 2 5 27 19 0.833 8 2.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

GARRIGOS Murilo, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PETRACHI Luiz BRA CAP Paulistano 1 1 V 2 0 4 V 2 17 27 0.333 -10 5.
FERREIRA Nicolas BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
MEINE Paulo BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 3 3 0 0 0 4 4 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
WU Nicky BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 4 V 1 V 3 4 V 3 23 17 0.500 6 4.
ANGULO Camilo Andres COL Esgrima Castillo 5 V 3 V V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 2.
LEAL Felipe BRA CC Curitibano 6 V 0 V V 2 V 4 22 26 0.667 -4 3.
BITTAR Gabriel BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 7 4 2 V 0 2 4 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OBALDIA Cesar BRA Esgrima Castillo 1 2 3 0 2 3 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
BRANDT Matheus BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V V V V 3 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
HOFFMANN Joao BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 3 V 2 2 3 V 2 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
GIFFONI Miguel BRA BTC Barroca 4 V 4 V V V 1 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
FRANTZ Diego BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 V 3 V 3 1 3 2 20 25 0.333 -5 4.
ESTEVES Thomas BRA Esgrima Rapier 6 V 3 4 2 V 0 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
GUBERT Leopoldo BRA AMK Mestre Kato 7 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RAMOS Pedro BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 V4 V 4 V V 3 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
GONCALVES Eduardo BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 2 3 V 0 V V V 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
MARTINS Paulo BRA CAP Paulistano 3 1 4 1 2 1 V 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
PETRICH Pedro BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 V V V V V 4 5 29 10 0.833 19 1.
SOUZA Matheus BRA CMPR Parana 5 3 1 V 0 2 V 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
HORTA Anderson BRA BTC Barroca 6 4 3 V 0 V V 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
SEIXLACK Igor BRA BTC Barroca 7 V 3 4 V 1 1 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MEMARI Mateus BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 1 1 V 2 2 V 2 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
OLIVEIRA Jose BRA CMPR Parana 2 V V 0 2 V 2 3 19 24 0.500 -5 4.
MEZZACAPA Henrique BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 3 3 4 1 3 V 3 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
BUSNARDO Lucas BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 V V V 1 V V2 5 23 13 0.833 10 2.
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 6 0 4 3 2 1 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
AVELLAR Fabiano BRA BTC Barroca 7 V V V 4 0 V 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 9

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
YAMASHITA Koiti BRA EEAM Abel Melian 1 2 V V 2 V 2 3 21 20 0.500 1 4.
MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 2 V V V V V 2 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
HUBERT George BRA CMPR Parana 3 3 1 2 1 4 1 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
MACHADO Jerônimo BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 2 2 V 0 V 4 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
DONATO Olavo BRA BTC Barroca 5 V 4 V V V 1 4 25 13 0.667 12 3.
SOUZA Ruimar BRA Esgrima Rapier 6 0 2 V 2 0 0 1 9 29 0.167 -20 6.
LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA AMK Mestre Kato 7 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.

Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 10

FINARDI Luciano, BRA RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALVES Marco BRA Esgrima Rapier 1 2 1 0 2 V 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
SIDNEY Azevedo BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 V 3 1 V V 3 19 12 0.600 7 3.
DONATO Alvaro BRA BTC Barroca 4 V 4 V V V 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
NOGUEIRA Heitor BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V 4 1 3 V 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
LEMES Fabio BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 6 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.

Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 11

VASQUES Gabriel, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DOMINGUES Lucas BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 1 3 V 3 3 V 2 19 22 0.400 -3 5.
RIBEIRO Rafael BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 2 V 3 4 V V 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
SEINI Leandro BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 4 V 3 2 V 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
GUIMARÃES Edson BRA SCM Magnolia 4 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
PETTERLE Amaury BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 5 V 4 V 4 V 3 23 15 0.600 8 2.
DIAS Sandro BRA Esgrima Rapier 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
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Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 12

PISSATO Pedro, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 4 V V V V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
JULIO Gabriel BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
CAVALHEIRO João BRA AMK Mestre Kato 3 1 0 V V 3 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
GOMES Rafael BRA BTC Barroca 4 0 1 3 2 2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
MUNHOZ Tales BRA CC Curitibano 5 2 3 1 V 1 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
ASSIS Gabriel BRA AMK Mestre Kato 6 3 2 V V V 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

2 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

3 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

3 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

6 BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

7 BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

8 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

9 BRA GUIMARÃES Edson SCM Magnolia 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

10 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK Mestre Kato 5 6 29 10 0.833 19 Q

11 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres Esgrima Castillo 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

12 BRA HOMSI Bernardo BTC Barroca 5 6 25 12 0.833 13 Q

13 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

14 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas ECP Pinheiros 5 6 23 13 0.833 10 Q

15 BRA BRANDT Matheus ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q

16 BRA COSTA Eduardo SSJE Sao Jorge 5 6 27 19 0.833 8 Q

17 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC Barroca 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

18 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael ECP Pinheiros 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

19 BRA DONATO Olavo BTC Barroca 4 6 25 13 0.667 12 Q

20 BRA AVELLAR Fabiano BTC Barroca 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

21 BRA GARCIA Antonio Luis CAP Paulistano 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q

22 BRA GIFFONI Miguel BTC Barroca 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

23 BRA RAMOS Pedro AMK Mestre Kato 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

24 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis CAP Paulistano 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

25 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SSJE Sao Jorge 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

26 BRA LEAL Felipe CC Curitibano 4 6 22 26 0.667 -4 Q

27 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 5 23 15 0.600 8 Q

28 BRA SIDNEY Azevedo CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 5 19 12 0.600 7 Q

29 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

30 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

31 BRA WU Nicky SSJE Sao Jorge 3 6 23 17 0.500 6 Q

32 BRA HORTA Anderson BTC Barroca 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

33 BRA SOUZA Luciano CMPR Parana 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

34 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti EEAM Abel Melian 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q

35 BRA ABRAHAO Victor CGB Betancourt 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

36 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose CMPR Parana 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 Q

37 BRA SEINI Leandro ECP Pinheiros 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

38 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor CAP Paulistano 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

39 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas Dourado Esgrima Club 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

40 BRA CAVALHEIRO João AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

41 BRA FRANTZ Diego GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

42 BRA ESTEVES Thomas Esgrima Rapier 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

43 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme Dourado Esgrima Club 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

43 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

45 BRA MEMARI Mateus Dourado Esgrima Club 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q
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46 BRA SOUZA Matheus CMPR Parana 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

47 BRA HOFFMANN Joao GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

47 BRA SEIXLACK Igor BTC Barroca 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

49 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP Paulistano 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q

50 BRA MUNHOZ Tales CC Curitibano 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

51 BRA ALVES Marco Esgrima Rapier 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

52 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SSJE Sao Jorge 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

53 BRA MUGAYAR Matheus BTC Barroca 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 Q

54 BRA MOREIRA Carlos Esgrima Rapier 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 Q

55 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SSJE Sao Jorge 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

56 BRA MARTINS Paulo CAP Paulistano 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 Q

57 BRA QUIRINO Henrique Esgrima Rapier 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 Q

58 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Henrique Esgrima Rapier 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 Q

59 BRA SOUZA Ruimar Esgrima Rapier 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20 Q

60 BRA GOMES Rafael BTC Barroca 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

61 BRA HUBERT George CMPR Parana 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 Q

62 BRA MEINE Paulo GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

62 BRA OBALDIA Cesar Esgrima Castillo 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

62 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SSJE Sao Jorge 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

65 BRA LEMES Fabio CMSP Sao Paulo 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

66 BRA COSTA Lucas SCM Magnolia 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

67 BRA DIAS Sandro Esgrima Rapier 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 2 1.000 28

2 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

4 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T3

5 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T3

6 BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

7 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

8 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

9 BRA GUIMARÃES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

10 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 5 6 29 10 0.833 19

11 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

12 BRA HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca 5 6 25 12 0.833 13

13 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

14 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 23 13 0.833 10

15 BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

16 BRA COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 5 6 27 19 0.833 8

17 BRA DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

18 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

19 BRA DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca 4 6 25 13 0.667 12

20 BRA AVELLAR Fabiano RP BTC Barroca 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

21 BRA GARCIA Antonio Luis SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

22 BRA GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

23 BRA RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

24 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

25 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

26 BRA LEAL Felipe PR CC Curitibano 4 6 22 26 0.667 -4

27 BRA PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 5 23 15 0.600 8

28 BRA SIDNEY Azevedo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 3 5 19 12 0.600 7

29 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

30 BRA ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

31 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 6 23 17 0.500 6

32 BRA HORTA Anderson RP BTC Barroca 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

33 BRA SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

34 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SP EEAM Abel Melian 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

35 BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

36 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

37 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

38 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

39 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

40 BRA CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

41 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

42 BRA ESTEVES Thomas MG Esgrima Rapier 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

43 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

44 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T43

45 BRA MEMARI Mateus SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6
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46 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

47 BRA HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

48 BRA SEIXLACK Igor RP BTC Barroca 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 T47

49 BRA PETRACHI Luiz SP CAP Paulistano 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

50 BRA MUNHOZ Tales PR CC Curitibano 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

51 BRA ALVES Marco MG Esgrima Rapier 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

52 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9

53 BRA MUGAYAR Matheus RP BTC Barroca 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9

54 BRA MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11

55 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12

56 BRA MARTINS Paulo SP CAP Paulistano 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15

57 BRA QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16

58 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18

59 BRA SOUZA Ruimar MG Esgrima Rapier 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20

60 BRA GOMES Rafael RP BTC Barroca 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17

61 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18

62 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19

63 BRA MEINE Paulo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 T62

64 BRA OBALDIA Cesar RJ Esgrima Castillo 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 T62

65 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20

66 BRA COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21

67 BRA DIAS Sandro MG Esgrima Rapier 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21
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1
CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

128 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Fri 11:45

65
LEMES Fabio
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   8

64
OBALDIA Cesar
RJ Esgrima Castillo

BRA   V

  R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

 

33
SOUZA Luciano
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

96 *** Bye ***  

 

 

97 *** Bye ***  

32
HORTA Anderson
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

 

 

17
DONATO Alvaro
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

112 *** Bye ***  

 

 

81 *** Bye ***  

48
SEIXLACK Igor
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

 

 

49
PETRACHI Luiz
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

80 *** Bye ***  

 

 

113 *** Bye ***  

16
COSTA Eduardo
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

 

Piste 1 Fri 12:00

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

OBALDIA Cesar
RJ Esgrima Castillo

BRA   13

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 12:15

SOUZA Luciano
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   V

HORTA Anderson
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   11

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 12:30

DONATO Alvaro
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

SEIXLACK Igor
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   8

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 12:45

PETRACHI Luiz
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

COSTA Eduardo
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   9

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 13:20

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

SOUZA Luciano (33)
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   2

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 13:35

DONATO Alvaro
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

PETRACHI Luiz (49)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   12

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 15:00

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

DONATO Alvaro (17)
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   7

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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9
GUIMARÃES Edson
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA  

120 *** Bye ***  

 

 

73 *** Bye ***  

56
MARTINS Paulo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

41
FRANTZ Diego
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

88 *** Bye ***  

 

 

105 *** Bye ***  

24
GARCIA Guilherme Luis
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

25
GONCALVES Eduardo
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

104 *** Bye ***  

 

 

89 *** Bye ***  

40
CAVALHEIRO João
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

 

57
QUIRINO Henrique
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA  

72 *** Bye ***  

 

 

121 *** Bye ***  

8
PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 3 Fri 12:00

GUIMARÃES Edson
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   V

MARTINS Paulo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   3

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)

Piste 3 Fri 12:15

FRANTZ Diego
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   6

GARCIA Guilherme Luis
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)

Piste 3 Fri 12:30

GONCALVES Eduardo
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   8

CAVALHEIRO João
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)

Piste 3 Fri 12:45

QUIRINO Henrique
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   4

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)

Piste 1 Fri 13:50

GUIMARÃES Edson
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   V

GARCIA Guilherme Luis
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   13

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 14:05

CAVALHEIRO João (40)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   14

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 15:15

GUIMARÃES Edson
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   10

CAVALHEIRO João (40)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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5
GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

124 *** Bye ***  

 

 

69 *** Bye ***  

60
GOMES Rafael
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

 

 

37
SEINI Leandro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

92 *** Bye ***  

 

 

101 *** Bye ***  

28
SIDNEY Azevedo
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA  

 

 

21
GARCIA Antonio Luis
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

108 *** Bye ***  

 

 

85 *** Bye ***  

44
MACHADO Jerônimo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

 

 

53
MUGAYAR Matheus
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

76 *** Bye ***  

 

 

117 *** Bye ***  

12
HOMSI Bernardo
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

 

Piste 6 Fri 12:00

GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

GOMES Rafael
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   1

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 12:15

SEINI Leandro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

SIDNEY Azevedo
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   12

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 12:30

GARCIA Antonio Luis
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   14

MACHADO Jerônimo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 12:45

MUGAYAR Matheus
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   7

HOMSI Bernardo
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 13:20

GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

SEINI Leandro (37)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   4

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 13:35

MACHADO Jerônimo (44)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

HOMSI Bernardo
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   11

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 2 Fri 15:00

GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

MACHADO Jerônimo (44)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   5

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
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13
MAROSTEGA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

116 *** Bye ***  

 

 

77 *** Bye ***  

52
MEZZACAPA Henrique
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

 

 

45
MEMARI Mateus
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

84 *** Bye ***  

 

 

109 *** Bye ***  

20
AVELLAR Fabiano
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

 

 

29
RIBEIRO Rafael
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

100 *** Bye ***  

 

 

93 *** Bye ***  

36
OLIVEIRA Jose
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

 

 

61
HUBERT George
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

68 *** Bye ***  

 

 

125 *** Bye ***  

4
LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

Piste 7 Fri 12:00

MAROSTEGA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

MEZZACAPA Henrique
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   4

R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 12:15

MEMARI Mateus
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   10

AVELLAR Fabiano
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 12:30

RIBEIRO Rafael
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

OLIVEIRA Jose
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   5

R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 12:45

HUBERT George
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   6

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 13:50

MAROSTEGA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

AVELLAR Fabiano
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   9

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 14:05

RIBEIRO Rafael
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   11

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 2 Fri 15:15

MAROSTEGA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   10

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
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3
GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

126 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 11:45

67
DIAS Sandro
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   8

62
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

 

35
ABRAHAO Victor
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA  

94 *** Bye ***  

 

 

99 *** Bye ***  

30
ASSIS Gabriel
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

 

19
DONATO Olavo
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

110 *** Bye ***  

 

 

83 *** Bye ***  

46
SOUZA Matheus
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

 

 

51
ALVES Marco
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA  

78 *** Bye ***  

 

 

115 *** Bye ***  

14
BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 8 Fri 12:00

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   3

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 12:15

ABRAHAO Victor
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   4

ASSIS Gabriel
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 12:30

DONATO Olavo
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

SOUZA Matheus
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   9

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 12:45

ALVES Marco
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   2

BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 13:20

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

ASSIS Gabriel
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   5

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 13:35

DONATO Olavo
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   10

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 3 Fri 15:00

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

DONATO Olavo (19)
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   9

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)
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11
ANGULO Camilo Andres
RJ Esgrima Castillo

COL  

118 *** Bye ***  

 

 

75 *** Bye ***  

54
MOREIRA Carlos
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA  

 

 

43
DUBIEL Guilherme
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

86 *** Bye ***  

 

 

107 *** Bye ***  

22
GIFFONI Miguel
RP BTC Barroca

BRA  

 

 

27
PETTERLE Amaury
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA  

102 *** Bye ***  

 

 

91 *** Bye ***  

38
NOGUEIRA Heitor
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

59
SOUZA Ruimar
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA  

70 *** Bye ***  

 

 

123 *** Bye ***  

6
SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

Piste 9 Fri 12:00

ANGULO Camilo Andres
RJ Esgrima Castillo

COL   V

MOREIRA Carlos
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   5

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 9 Fri 12:15

DUBIEL Guilherme
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   8

GIFFONI Miguel
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 9 Fri 12:30

PETTERLE Amaury
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   V

NOGUEIRA Heitor
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   3

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 9 Fri 12:45

SOUZA Ruimar
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   2

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 13:50

ANGULO Camilo Andres
RJ Esgrima Castillo

COL   12

GIFFONI Miguel
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   V 14

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 14:05

PETTERLE Amaury
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   6

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 3 Fri 15:15

GIFFONI Miguel (22)
RP BTC Barroca

BRA   7

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)
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7
JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

122 *** Bye ***  

 

 

71 *** Bye ***  

58
ALBUQUERQUE Henrique
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA  

 

 

39
DOMINGUES Lucas
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

90 *** Bye ***  

 

 

103 *** Bye ***  

26
LEAL Felipe
PR CC Curitibano

BRA  

 

 

23
RAMOS Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

106 *** Bye ***  

 

 

87 *** Bye ***  

42
ESTEVES Thomas
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA  

 

 

55
BITTAR Gabriel
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

74 *** Bye ***  

 

 

119 *** Bye ***  

10
PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

Piste 4 Fri 12:00

JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

ALBUQUERQUE Henrique
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   1

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 12:15

DOMINGUES Lucas
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   12

LEAL Felipe
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   V

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 12:30

RAMOS Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

ESTEVES Thomas
MG Esgrima Rapier

BRA   7

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 12:45

BITTAR Gabriel
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   6

PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 13:20

JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

LEAL Felipe
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   4

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 13:35

RAMOS Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   10

PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 5 Fri 15:00

JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   13

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)
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15
BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

114 *** Bye ***  

 

 

79 *** Bye ***  

50
MUNHOZ Tales
PR CC Curitibano

BRA  

 

 

47
HOFFMANN Joao
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

82 *** Bye ***  

 

 

111 *** Bye ***  

18
MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

31
WU Nicky
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

98 *** Bye ***  

 

 

95 *** Bye ***  

34
YAMASHITA Koiti
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA  

 

  Piste 4 Fri 11:45

63
MEINE Paulo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   13

66
COSTA Lucas
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   V

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

 

127 *** Bye ***  

2
FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 10 Fri 12:00

BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MUNHOZ Tales
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   5

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 10 Fri 12:15

HOFFMANN Joao
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   12

MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 10 Fri 12:30

WU Nicky
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

YAMASHITA Koiti
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA   11

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 10 Fri 12:45

COSTA Lucas (66)
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   4

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 13:50

BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 7 Fri 14:05

WU Nicky
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   7

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 5 Fri 15:15

MANGIATERRA Rafael (18)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   8

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA) / V: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 15:45

1
CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

8
CAVALHEIRO João (40)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   5

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 3 Fri 15:45

5
GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   10

4
MAROSTEGA Pedro (13)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

  R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)

  Piste 5 Fri 15:45

3
GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   9

6
SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

  R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 2 Fri 15:45

7
JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

2
FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 16:50

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

MAROSTEGA Pedro (13)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   12

R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL) / V: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 5 Fri 16:50

SCHWANTES Athos (6)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   6

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 5 Fri 17:30

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

SCHWANTES Athos (6)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   9

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)



1º Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos CBE

Contagem, MG (BRA)
27.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #3

Epee Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
27.05.2022 23:59

1 / 2

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

2 BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985

3 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997

3 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992

Table of 8

5 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000

5 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991

7 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 1998

8 BRA CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005

Table of 16

9 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

10 BRA GUIMARÃES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia 1997

11 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003

12 BRA DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca 2000

13 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

14 BRA DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca 2002

15 BRA GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca 2003

16 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1986

Table of 32

17 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

18 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo 1987

19 BRA HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca 2007

20 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

21 BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2007

22 BRA AVELLAR Fabiano RP BTC Barroca 1973

23 BRA RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002

24 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano 1969

25 BRA LEAL Felipe PR CC Curitibano 2006

26 BRA PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1990

27 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2006

28 BRA ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997

29 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005

30 BRA SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana 1973

31 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

32 BRA PETRACHI Luiz SP CAP Paulistano 1968

Table of 64

33 BRA COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2000

34 BRA GARCIA Antonio Luis SP CAP Paulistano 1977

35 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007

36 BRA SIDNEY Azevedo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1997

37 BRA HORTA Anderson RP BTC Barroca 1983

38 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SP EEAM Abel Melian 1969

39 BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt 1989

40 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 2005

41 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano 2006

42 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2005
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999

44 BRA ESTEVES Thomas MG Esgrima Rapier 1995

45 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008

46 BRA MEMARI Mateus SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2003

47 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2007

48 BRA HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

48 BRA SEIXLACK Igor RP BTC Barroca 2007

50 BRA MUNHOZ Tales PR CC Curitibano 2004

51 BRA ALVES Marco MG Esgrima Rapier 1997

52 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2008

53 BRA MUGAYAR Matheus RP BTC Barroca 2000

54 BRA MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier 1969

55 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007

56 BRA MARTINS Paulo SP CAP Paulistano 1990

57 BRA QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1999

58 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 2002

59 BRA SOUZA Ruimar MG Esgrima Rapier 1982

60 BRA GOMES Rafael RP BTC Barroca 2007

61 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana 2004

62 BRA OBALDIA Cesar RJ Esgrima Castillo 1958

62 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005

64 BRA COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia 2000

Table of 128

65 BRA MEINE Paulo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1970

66 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1986

67 BRA DIAS Sandro MG Esgrima Rapier 1974
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools y z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 0 0 0

B RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 14 0 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

XAVIER Marco 0 0 0

XAVIER Marco 1 1 0 0

B B B FINARDI Luciano 0 0 0

B B B FINARDI Luciano 1 1 4 2 1 0/1 0/1 9 2 0

GARRIGOS Henrique 1 4 4 9 0 0

GARRIGOS Henrique 0 0 0

B B B GARRIGOS Murilo 1 4 5 0 0

B B B GARRIGOS Murilo 0 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 1 1 4 4 1/1 0/1 11 2 0

VIANNA Gabriella 0 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 4 4 0/2 0/1 8 3 0

PISSATO Pedro 1 1 4 1/1 1 0/1 8 2 0

PISSATO Pedro 0 0 0

COL HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia 0 0 0

HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia 4 2 1 1 8 0 0

VEN A B B LIENDO Juan 0 0 0

A B B LIENDO Juan 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

Silver BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985

Bronze BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992

Bronze BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997


